
L'HIRONDELLE              ELLEZELLES                DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY                30-07-10 303 JEUNES        LOS TE-LACHES A : 08.20     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 CASAERT - SENECHAL    RUSSEIGN 40  3  306706 903937810 115006.0 1459,81 
  2 CASAERT - SENECHAL    RUSSEIGN 40 33       2 903330010 115009.0 1459,45 
  3 CASAERT - SENECHAL    RUSSEIGN 40 22       3 903327110 115116.0 1451,75 
  4 CASAERT - SENECHAL    RUSSEIGN 40 24       4 903327310 115121.0 1451,18 
  5 CASAERT - SENECHAL    RUSSEIGN 40  5       5 903928210 115428.0 1430,08 
  6 CASAERT - SENECHAL    RUSSEIGN 40 10       6 903928910 115546.0 1421,46 
  7 CASAERT - SENECHAL    RUSSEIGN 40 14       7 903936710 115549.0 1421,14 
  8 CASAERT - SENECHAL    RUSSEIGN 40  6       8 903936810 115552.0 1420,81 
  9 CASAERT - SENECHAL    RUSSEIGN 40 23       9 903327910 115554.0 1420,58 
 10 CASAERT - SENECHAL    RUSSEIGN 40  1      10 903937210 115658.0 1413,60 
 11 CRETEUR ALAIN         MONT DE   6  1  306607 412707110 115935.0 1396,31 
 12 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 15  1  305397 903730710 115849.0 1395,68 
 13 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 15  7       2 903732110 115915.0 1392,92 
 14 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 18 16  291770 904424710 114954.0 1390,04 
 15 HOEBECKE PAUL & CLAUD ELLEZELL  4  1  311741 905530310 120450.0 1386,54 
 16 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIER  9  9  300615 903670510 115650.3 1386,35 
 17 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE    21  6  294913 905871710 115322.0 1382,18 
 18 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI 16 10  296201 905822110 115439.3 1379,89 
 19 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 18  1       2 904422910 115216.0 1374,54 
 20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 18  5       3 904415610 115220.0 1374,10 
 21 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI 16 16       2 905822810 115539.3 1373,48 
 22 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 12  8  307665 904685110 120413.0 1372,18 
 23 OLIVIER FRERES        SAINT SA 11  3  303928 905711710 120135.0 1371,61 
 24 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 18  3       4 904411810 115253.0 1370,56 
 25 MARICHAL THIERRY&JEAN PIPAIX    8  1  290410 905744810 115206.0 1369,20 
 26 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 12 12       2 904680810 120452.0 1368,20 
 27 CASAERT - SENECHAL    RUSSEIGN 40 39      11 428181310 120446.0 1364,55 
 28 CASAERT - SENECHAL    RUSSEIGN 40 31      12 903331110 120450.0 1364,15 
 29 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL  8  3  310854 905504910 120754.0 1363,98 
 30 COUSAERT KAREL        RUSSEIGN 41 14  307779 904678610 120541.0 1363,76 
 31 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 18  6       5 904413810 115431.0 1360,13 
 32 CRETEUR ALAIN         MONT DE   6  4       2 903463410 120535.0 1359,17 
 33 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   18 13  295895 903662510 115742.3 1359,16 
 34 CASAERT - SENECHAL    RUSSEIGN 40 17      13 903926710 120547.0 1358,41 
 35 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI 16 13       3 905825310 115803.3 1358,38 
 36 COUSAERT KAREL        RUSSEIGN 41 11       2 904679810 120643.0 1357,55 
 37 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES   5  3  304646 906721610 120438.3 1356,16 
 38 COUSAERT KAREL        RUSSEIGN 41 29       3 904676610 120702.0 1355,66 
 39 MASQUELIER GUY        ELLEZELL  7  7  311463 905515510 120948.0 1355,36 
 40 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 18  4       6 904411410 115524.0 1354,55 
 41 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIER  9  1       2 903671410 120207.3 1353,38 
 42 OLIVIER FRERES        SAINT SA 11  1       2 905710110 120451.0 1351,68 
 43 CASAERT - SENECHAL    RUSSEIGN 40 20      14 903335810 120715.0 1349,64 
 44 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL  8  8       2 905506310 121039.0 1347,72 
 45 MASQUELIER GUY        ELLEZELL  7  3       2 905515410 121121.0 1346,28 
 46 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 18  9       7 904412810 115720.0 1342,50 
 47 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE    21  5       2 905868210 115941.0 1342,44 
 48 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 15  6       3 903734510 120744.0 1341,03 
 49 CASAERT - SENECHAL    RUSSEIGN 40 12      15 903927710 120902.0 1339,13 
 50 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDMET  5  2  297850 903666910 120253.0 1336,34 
 51 CRETEUR ALAIN         MONT DE   6  5       3 412720810 120943.0 1334,71 
 52 CASAERT - SENECHAL    RUSSEIGN 40 25      16 903329410 121028.0 1330,80 
 53 FONTAINE QUENTIN      GRANDMET  9  6  298830 905330710 120444.3 1329,68 
 54 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE    21  8       3 905868710 120157.0 1328,73 
 55 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE    21  4       4 905869610 120203.0 1328,14 
 56 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 18 10       8 904411110 115947.0 1327,53 
 57 HENNART CHRISTIAN     MAULDE    6  5  293093 905672710 120105.0 1325,70 
 58 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   18  3       2 903660510 120312.4 1325,66 
 59 MARBAIX PIERRE        ELLEZELL  4  2  310319 905575910 121414.0 1324,82 
 60 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIER  9  3       3 903671710 120716.3 1322,70 
 61 CASAERT - SENECHAL    RUSSEIGN 40 11      17 903936210 121222.0 1319,92 
 62 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI 16  3       4 905823110 120434.3 1318,95 
 63 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE    21 18       5 905870910 120400.0 1316,57 
 64 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 18 17       9 904417510 120142.0 1316,06 
 65 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX    8  5  292734 905776410 120242.0 1314,47 
 66 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   18 18       3 903663510 120508.3 1314,28 
 67 CASAERT - SENECHAL    RUSSEIGN 40  8      18 903935910 121335.0 1313,05 
 68 CASAERT - SENECHAL    RUSSEIGN 40 37      19 903336010 121340.0 1312,57 
 69 COUSAERT KAREL        RUSSEIGN 41 20       4 904678510 121431.0 1312,40 
 70 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 12  6       3 902215010 121432.0 1311,81 
 71 COUSAERT KAREL        RUSSEIGN 41  9       5 904678010 121446.0 1311,00 
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 72 CASAERT - SENECHAL    RUSSEIGN 40  9      20 903928310 121357.0 1310,98 
 73 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL  8  6       3 905504610 121715.0 1310,23 
 74 COUSAERT KAREL        RUSSEIGN 41  6       6 904679210 121456.0 1310,06 
 75 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   18 16       4 903660710 120559.4 1309,32 
 76 MARBAIX PIERRE        ELLEZELL  4  3       2 905574210 121713.0 1308,17 
 77 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 12  9       4 904685310 121521.0 1307,27 
 78 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI 16 15       5 905820510 120640.3 1306,73 
 79 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 18 18      10 904415010 120324.0 1306,04 
 80 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE    21 12       6 905880210 120625.0 1302,52 
 81 OLIVIER FRERES        SAINT SA 11  8       3 905712010 121328.0 1301,80 
 82 CASAERT - SENECHAL    RUSSEIGN 40 32      21 903336410 121541.0 1301,34 
 83 CASAERT - SENECHAL    RUSSEIGN 40 27      22 903336910 121549.0 1300,60 
 84 OLIVIER FRERES        SAINT SA 11 10       4 905711910 121354.0 1299,39 
 85 MARICHAL THIERRY&JEAN PIPAIX    8  2       2 905744510 120330.0 1299,36 
 86 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIER  9  8       4 903670110 121124.3 1299,08 
 87 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   18 15       5 903664710 120751.3 1298,60 
 88 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE    21 15       7 905871910 120718.0 1297,45 
 89 MARICHAL THIERRY&JEAN PIPAIX    8  4       3 905745910 120350.0 1297,43 
 90 CASAERT - SENECHAL    RUSSEIGN 40  4      23 903928610 121655.0 1294,56 
 91 MARBAIX PIERRE        ELLEZELL  4  1       3 905574110 121944.0 1294,43 
 92 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 15 15       4 903734010 121609.0 1293,22 
 93 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIER  9  4       5 903672410 121228.3 1293,13 
 94 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 18 15      11 904416410 120541.0 1292,82 
 95 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   18 11       6 903664310 120853.3 1292,75 
 96 MARICHAL THIERRY&JEAN PIPAIX    8  7       4 905742310 120445.0 1292,15 
 97 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 12 11       5 904683910 121815.0 1291,34 
 98 DAUMERIE FRANCIS      GRANDMET  4  3  297642 905623610 121032.4 1291,06 
 99 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI 16  9       6 905820910 120929.3 1290,69 
100 DAUMERIE FRANCIS      GRANDMET  4  2       2 905624610 121047.4 1289,67 
101 HOEBECKE PAUL & CLAUD ELLEZELL  4  3       2 905530110 122158.0 1288,35 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
L'HIRONDELLE              ELLEZELLES                DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY                30-07-10 37 VIEUX         LOS TE-LACHES A : 08.20      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL 21 17  310711 9064782 6 120117.0 1404,13 
  2 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU  4  3  305397 9045365 8 115810.0 1399,82 
  3 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL 21  5       2 9064840 6 120205.0 1399,06 
  4 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU  4  1       2 9045327 8 115835.0 1397,17 
  5 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU  4  4       3 9112785 4 115836.0 1397,06 
  6 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL 21 11       3 9033364 7 120308.0 1392,48 
  7 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL 21 10       4 9034587 7 120332.0 1390,00 
  8 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL 21  8       5 9034523 7 120743.0 1364,45 
  9 FONTAINE QUENTIN      GRANDMET  4  2  298830 9027370 7 115930.3 1361,38 
 10 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL 21 14       6 9013913 8 121100.0 1345,06 
 11 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL 21 21       7 9034524 7 121102.0 1344,88 
 12 CASAERT - SENECHAL    RUSSEIGN  3  1  306706 9044280 8 120837.0 1341,56 
 13 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL 21  2       8 9034533 7 121214.0 1337,93 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
L'HIRONDELLE              ELLEZELLES                DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY                30-07-10 24 YEARLING      LOS TE-LACHES A : 08.20      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 DE CREMER DANNY       OSTICHES  6  2  307961 9016521 9 120045.0 1395,06 
  2 DE CREMER DANNY       OSTICHES  6  5       2 9016191 9 120250.0 1382,02 
  3 DE CREMER DANNY       OSTICHES  6  1       3 9016515 9 120318.0 1379,14 
  4 DE CREMER DANNY       OSTICHES  6  3       4 9016516 9 120430.0 1371,76 
  5 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL  7  2  310711 9011633 9 120717.0 1367,06 
  6 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL  7  6       2 9011666 9 120829.0 1359,88 
  7 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE    3  1  295895     133 9 115839.3 1353,25 
  8 FONTAINE QUENTIN      GRANDMET  2  1  298830 9011959 9 120233.3 1342,71 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
ENTENTE DE L'OUEST        ENTENTE FRONTALIERE       DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY                31-07-10 65 VIEUX         LOS TE-LACHES A : 08.20      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL 21 17  310711 9064782 6 120117.0 1404,13 
  2 LOCOGE DANIEL         WADELINC  4  3  289608 9008973 8 114625.0 1403,03 
  3 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU  4  3  305397 9045365 8 115810.0 1399,82 
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  4 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL 21  5       2 9064840 6 120205.0 1399,06 
  5 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  6  2  289666 9008704 8 114717.0 1397,43 
  6 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU  4  1       2 9045327 8 115835.0 1397,17 
  7 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU  4  4       3 9112785 4 115836.0 1397,06 
  8 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC  4  2  289916 9047644 7 114754.0 1394,50 
  9 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL 21 11       3 9033364 7 120308.0 1392,48 
 10 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL 21 10       4 9034587 7 120332.0 1390,00 
 11 LOCOGE DANIEL         WADELINC  4  2       2 6175657 8 114945.0 1380,72 
 12 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE  2  1  289480 9007396 8 115006.7 1377,73 
 13 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL 21  8       5 9034523 7 120743.0 1364,45 
 14 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC  2  2  289577 9047453 7 115214.3 1364,40 
 15 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE  2  2  289139 9008467 8 115201.8 1363,67 
 16 FONTAINE QUENTIN      GRANDMET  4  2  298830 9027370 7 115930.3 1361,38 
 17 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  6  3       2 9047208 7 115339.0 1355,80 
 18 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  6  4       3 9008745 8 115405.0 1353,05 
 19 LOCOGE DANIEL         WADELINC  4  4       3 9008999 8 115432.0 1349,93 
 20 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL 21 14       6 9013913 8 121100.0 1345,06 
 21 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL 21 21       7 9034524 7 121102.0 1344,88 
 22 CASAERT - SENECHAL    RUSSEIGN  3  1  306706 9044280 8 120837.0 1341,56 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
ENTENTE DE L'OUEST        ENTENTE FRONTALIERE       DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY                31-07-10 53 YEARLING      LOS TE-LACHES A : 08.20      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 DE CREMER DANNY       OSTICHES  6  2  307961 9016521 9 120045.0 1395,06 
  2 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE  2  2  289480 9005251 9 114734.7 1394,56 
  3 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  6  6  289666 9005218 9 114825.0 1389,83 
  4 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE  2  1       2 9005259 9 114904.7 1384,55 
  5 DE CREMER DANNY       OSTICHES  6  5       2 9016191 9 120250.0 1382,02 
  6 DE CREMER DANNY       OSTICHES  6  1       3 9016515 9 120318.0 1379,14 
  7 DE CREMER DANNY       OSTICHES  6  3       4 9016516 9 120430.0 1371,76 
  8 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL  7  2  310711 9011633 9 120717.0 1367,06 
  9 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL  7  6       2 9011666 9 120829.0 1359,88 
 10 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC  3  2  289577 9005083 9 115352.3 1353,97 
 11 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE    3  1  295895     133 9 115839.3 1353,25 
 12 LOCOGE DANIEL         WADELINC  4  3  289608 6111117 9 115509.0 1346,06 
 13 FONTAINE QUENTIN      GRANDMET  2  1  298830 9011959 9 120233.3 1342,71 
 14 PAGE EMELDA           BLATON    2  1  286199 9071894 9 115405.2 1336,83 
 15 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  6  2       2 9005203 9 115711.0 1333,73 
 16 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL  7  3       3 9011673 9 121301.0 1333,43 
 17 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE    3  2       2     571 9 120347.4 1322,19 
 18 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC  4  3  289916 9006928 9 115919.0 1321,91 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
ENTENTE DE L'OUEST        ENTENTE FRONTALIERE       DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY                31-07-10 501 JEUNES        LOS TE-LACHES A : 08.20     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 CASAERT - SENECHAL    RUSSEIGN 40  3  306706 903937810 115006.0 1459,81 
  2 CASAERT - SENECHAL    RUSSEIGN 40 33       2 903330010 115009.0 1459,45 
  3 CASAERT - SENECHAL    RUSSEIGN 40 22       3 903327110 115116.0 1451,75 
  4 CASAERT - SENECHAL    RUSSEIGN 40 24       4 903327310 115121.0 1451,18 
  5 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 20  5  289916 906910610 114237.0 1430,85 
  6 CASAERT - SENECHAL    RUSSEIGN 40  5       5 903928210 115428.0 1430,08 
  7 CASAERT - SENECHAL    RUSSEIGN 40 10       6 903928910 115546.0 1421,46 
  8 CASAERT - SENECHAL    RUSSEIGN 40 14       7 903936710 115549.0 1421,14 
  9 CASAERT - SENECHAL    RUSSEIGN 40  6       8 903936810 115552.0 1420,81 
 10 CASAERT - SENECHAL    RUSSEIGN 40 23       9 903327910 115554.0 1420,58 
 11 CASAERT - SENECHAL    RUSSEIGN 40  1      10 903937210 115658.0 1413,60 
 12 POPULAIRE JEAN-MARIE  BERNISSA 10 10  283403 903112010 114031.3 1413,32 
 13 POPULAIRE JEAN-MARIE  BERNISSA 10  3       2 903112410 114122.3 1407,35 
 14 POPULAIRE JEAN-MARIE  BERNISSA 10  2       3 903110610 114126.3 1406,90 
 15 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC  6  2  289577 906806910 114614.3 1404,08 
 16 GOSSELIN LUCIEN       BLATON    5  5  285555 905133710 114353.4 1400,53 
 17 DECOTTIGNIES EDDY     BLATON    4  4  286686 903159110 114518.0 1396,42 
 18 CRETEUR ALAIN         MONT DE   6  1  306607 412707110 115935.0 1396,31 
 19 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 15  1  305397 903730710 115849.0 1395,68 
 20 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 15  7       2 903732110 115915.0 1392,92 
 21 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 18 16  291770 904424710 114954.0 1390,04 
 22 HOEBECKE PAUL & CLAUD ELLEZELL  4  1  311741 905530310 120450.0 1386,54 
 23 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIER  9  9  300615 903670510 115650.3 1386,35 
 24 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC  6  5       2 906802010 114920.3 1383,30 
 25 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE    21  6  294913 905871710 115322.0 1382,18 
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 26 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI 16 10  296201 905822110 115439.3 1379,89 
 27 POPULAIRE JEAN-MARIE  BERNISSA 10  7       4 903113010 114557.3 1376,04 
 28 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 18  1       2 904422910 115216.0 1374,54 
 29 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 18  5       3 904415610 115220.0 1374,10 
 30 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI 16 16       2 905822810 115539.3 1373,48 
 31 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 12  8  307665 904685110 120413.0 1372,18 
 32 OLIVIER FRERES        SAINT SA 11  3  303928 905711710 120135.0 1371,61 
 33 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 18  3       4 904411810 115253.0 1370,56 
 34 MARICHAL THIERRY&JEAN PIPAIX    8  1  290410 905744810 115206.0 1369,20 
 35 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 12 12       2 904680810 120452.0 1368,20 
 36 TAILLIEU MICHEL       WIERS     5  1  283794 902535910 114740.2 1366,56 
 37 CUVELIER JEAN MARCEL  BLATON   12 10  286151 902898510 114932.2 1365,64 
 38 FONTAINE PŠRE & FILS  WIERS    14 14  282684 903847310 114701.0 1365,51 
 39 WAROUX EUGŠNE ET FILL PERUWELZ  4  4  285410 902517010 114907.0 1364,83 
 40 CASAERT - SENECHAL    RUSSEIGN 40 39      11 428181310 120446.0 1364,55 
 41 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC  6  4       3 906802110 115214.3 1364,40 
 42 CASAERT - SENECHAL    RUSSEIGN 40 31      12 903331110 120450.0 1364,15 
 43 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL  8  3  310854 905504910 120754.0 1363,98 
 44 COUSAERT KAREL        RUSSEIGN 41 14  307779 904678610 120541.0 1363,76 
 45 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  6  4  289666 906822410 115228.0 1363,34 
 46 VAN SIMAEYS MICHEL    HARCHIES  4  1  284837 903111010 114921.3 1360,55 
 47 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC  6  6       4 906803210 115250.3 1360,55 
 48 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 18  6       5 904413810 115431.0 1360,13 
 49 CRETEUR ALAIN         MONT DE   6  4       2 903463410 120535.0 1359,17 
 50 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   18 13  295895 903662510 115742.3 1359,16 
 51 CASAERT - SENECHAL    RUSSEIGN 40 17      13 903926710 120547.0 1358,41 
 52 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI 16 13       3 905825310 115803.3 1358,38 
 53 COUSAERT KAREL        RUSSEIGN 41 11       2 904679810 120643.0 1357,55 
 54 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 20 13       2 906911810 115338.0 1357,06 
 55 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES   5  3  304646 906721610 120438.3 1356,16 
 56 COUSAERT KAREL        RUSSEIGN 41 29       3 904676610 120702.0 1355,66 
 57 MASQUELIER GUY        ELLEZELL  7  7  311463 905515510 120948.0 1355,36 
 58 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE 10  6  289139 906831610 115320.8 1355,25 
 59 FONTAINE PŠRE & FILS  WIERS    14  5       2 903843610 114839.0 1354,81 
 60 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 18  4       6 904411410 115524.0 1354,55 
 61 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE  8  2  289480 906825610 115347.7 1354,01 
 62 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIER  9  1       2 903671410 120207.3 1353,38 
 63 OLIVIER FRERES        SAINT SA 11  1       2 905710110 120451.0 1351,68 
 64 CASAERT - SENECHAL    RUSSEIGN 40 20      14 903335810 120715.0 1349,64 
 65 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL  8  8       2 905506310 121039.0 1347,72 
 66 MASQUELIER GUY        ELLEZELL  7  3       2 905515410 121121.0 1346,28 
 67 POPULAIRE JEAN-MARIE  BERNISSA 10  1       5 903111710 115049.3 1344,28 
 68 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 18  9       7 904412810 115720.0 1342,50 
 69 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE    21  5       2 905868210 115941.0 1342,44 
 70 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 15  6       3 903734510 120744.0 1341,03 
 71 DUBOIS JOHN           BRAFFE    2  1  289062 904187210 115547.2 1339,56 
 72 CASAERT - SENECHAL    RUSSEIGN 40 12      15 903927710 120902.0 1339,13 
 73 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDMET  5  2  297850 903666910 120253.0 1336,34 
 74 LIETARD DAVID         HARCHIES  7  3  285842 902818410 115403.7 1335,32 
 75 CRETEUR ALAIN         MONT DE   6  5       3 412720810 120943.0 1334,71 
 76 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  6  3       2 906820510 115706.0 1334,25 
 77 POPULAIRE JEAN-MARIE  BERNISSA 10  4       6 903115410 115237.3 1332,90 
 78 CASAERT - SENECHAL    RUSSEIGN 40 25      16 903329410 121028.0 1330,80 
 79 GUILLEAUME-MEISTER    BLATON    8  4  286010 903141410 115456.2 1330,67 
 80 CORNET PATRICK        HARCHIES  2  2  285842 902840210 115454.2 1330,09 
 81 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 20  9       3 906920310 115759.0 1329,98 
 82 FONTAINE QUENTIN      GRANDMET  9  6  298830 905330710 120444.3 1329,68 
 83 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE    21  8       3 905868710 120157.0 1328,73 
 84 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE    21  4       4 905869610 120203.0 1328,14 
 85 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 18 10       8 904411110 115947.0 1327,53 
 86 HENNART CHRISTIAN     MAULDE    6  5  293093 905672710 120105.0 1325,70 
 87 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   18  3       2 903660510 120312.4 1325,66 
 88 MARBAIX PIERRE        ELLEZELL  4  2  310319 905575910 121414.0 1324,82 
 89 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIER  9  3       3 903671710 120716.3 1322,70 
 90 POPULAIRE JEAN-MARIE  BERNISSA 10  8       7 903112910 115418.3 1322,43 
 91 DEBLOCQ  JEAN         ELLEZELL  6  5  309462 905569210 121401.0 1322,39 
 92 CUVELIER JEAN MARCEL  BLATON   12  6       2 902896110 115631.2 1321,58 
 93 DECOTTIGNIES EDDY     BLATON    4  3       2 903157810 115709.0 1320,21 
 94 CASAERT - SENECHAL    RUSSEIGN 40 11      17 903936210 121222.0 1319,92 
 95 VANDEPUTTE ERIC       BRASMENI  8  4  285992 903880410 115646.2 1319,32 
 96 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI 16  3       4 905823110 120434.3 1318,95 
 97 LIETARD DAVID         HARCHIES  7  4       2 902818110 115643.7 1318,90 
 98 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE  8  3       2 906828410 115948.7 1316,94 
 99 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE    21 18       5 905870910 120400.0 1316,57 
100 CORNET PATRICK        HARCHIES  2  1       2 902840410 115708.2 1316,42 
101 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 18 17       9 904417510 120142.0 1316,06 
102 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX    8  5  292734 905776410 120242.0 1314,47 
103 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   18 18       3 903663510 120508.3 1314,28 
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104 POPULAIRE JEAN-MARIE  BERNISSA 10  6       8 903113510 115539.3 1314,15 
105 CASAERT - SENECHAL    RUSSEIGN 40  8      18 903935910 121335.0 1313,05 
106 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE  8  4       3 906828110 120030.7 1312,77 
107 CASAERT - SENECHAL    RUSSEIGN 40 37      19 903336010 121340.0 1312,57 
108 COUSAERT KAREL        RUSSEIGN 41 20       4 904678510 121431.0 1312,40 
109 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE  8  8       4 906829310 120036.7 1312,17 
110 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 20 15       4 906913010 120058.0 1312,04 
111 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 12  6       3 902215010 121432.0 1311,81 
112 COUSAERT KAREL        RUSSEIGN 41  9       5 904678010 121446.0 1311,00 
113 CASAERT - SENECHAL    RUSSEIGN 40  9      20 903928310 121357.0 1310,98 
114 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL  8  6       3 905504610 121715.0 1310,23 
115 COUSAERT KAREL        RUSSEIGN 41  6       6 904679210 121456.0 1310,06 
116 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   18 16       4 903660710 120559.4 1309,32 
117 MARBAIX PIERRE        ELLEZELL  4  3       2 905574210 121713.0 1308,17 
118 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 12  9       4 904685310 121521.0 1307,27 
119 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI 16 15       5 905820510 120640.3 1306,73 
120 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE  8  1       5 906829210 120131.8 1306,72 
121 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 18 18      10 904415010 120324.0 1306,04 
122 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  6  1       3 906822310 120148.0 1305,97 
123 VAN SIMAEYS MICHEL    HARCHIES  4  4       2 906850610 115815.3 1305,06 
124 GUILLEAUME-MEISTER    BLATON    8  3       2 903146810 115910.2 1304,96 
125 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE 10  8       2 906831010 120139.8 1304,41 
126 SPAERKEER CLAUDE      WIERS     4  3  283587 902644010 115731.0 1303,75 
127 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE    21 12       6 905880210 120625.0 1302,52 
128 OLIVIER FRERES        SAINT SA 11  8       3 905712010 121328.0 1301,80 
129 CASAERT - SENECHAL    RUSSEIGN 40 32      21 903336410 121541.0 1301,34 
130 CASAERT - SENECHAL    RUSSEIGN 40 27      22 903336910 121549.0 1300,60 
131 OLIVIER FRERES        SAINT SA 11 10       4 905711910 121354.0 1299,39 
132 MARICHAL THIERRY&JEAN PIPAIX    8  2       2 905744510 120330.0 1299,36 
133 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIER  9  8       4 903670110 121124.3 1299,08 
134 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   18 15       5 903664710 120751.3 1298,60 
135 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE    21 15       7 905871910 120718.0 1297,45 
136 MARICHAL THIERRY&JEAN PIPAIX    8  4       3 905745910 120350.0 1297,43 
137 DEGALLAIX DIDIER      WIERS    10  1  283036 902635010 115816.0 1296,73 
138 FONTAINE PŠRE & FILS  WIERS    14  9       3 903844610 115805.0 1296,21 
139 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE 10  2       3 906832610 120313.8 1295,25 
140 CASAERT - SENECHAL    RUSSEIGN 40  4      23 903928610 121655.0 1294,56 
141 MARBAIX PIERRE        ELLEZELL  4  1       3 905574110 121944.0 1294,43 
142 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 15 15       4 903734010 121609.0 1293,22 
143 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIER  9  4       5 903672410 121228.3 1293,13 
144 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 18 15      11 904416410 120541.0 1292,82 
145 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   18 11       6 903664310 120853.3 1292,75 
146 MARICHAL THIERRY&JEAN PIPAIX    8  7       4 905742310 120445.0 1292,15 
147 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 12 11       5 904683910 121815.0 1291,34 
148 DAUMERIE FRANCIS      GRANDMET  4  3  297642 905623610 121032.4 1291,06 
149 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI 16  9       6 905820910 120929.3 1290,69 
150 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELINC 12  4  289478 906947910 120425.7 1289,84 
151 DAUMERIE FRANCIS      GRANDMET  4  2       2 905624610 121047.4 1289,67 
152 DECOTTIGNIES EDDY     BLATON    4  2       3 903159210 120221.0 1289,34 
153 GOSSELIN LUCIEN       BLATON    5  2       2 902864110 120137.6 1288,44 
154 HOEBECKE PAUL & CLAUD ELLEZELL  4  3       2 905530110 122158.0 1288,35 
155 TAILLIEU MICHEL       WIERS     5  2       2 902536510 120027.2 1287,31 
156 COUSAERT KAREL        RUSSEIGN 41 18       7 904680010 121912.0 1286,69 
157 COUSAERT KAREL        RUSSEIGN 41 19       8 904679910 121913.0 1286,60 
158 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 15  4       5 903731210 121723.0 1286,51 
159 COUSAERT KAREL        RUSSEIGN 41 25       9 904676210 121915.0 1286,43 
160 COUSAERT KAREL        RUSSEIGN 41 30      10 904677710 121917.0 1286,25 
161 COUSAERT KAREL        RUSSEIGN 41  1      11 904675310 121919.0 1286,06 
162 FONTAINE QUENTIN      GRANDMET  9  9       2 905332810 121223.3 1285,91 
163 COUSAERT KAREL        RUSSEIGN 41 36      12 904677010 121921.0 1285,90 
164 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 15 13       6 903733610 121730.0 1285,88 
165 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 15 10       7 903731010 121734.0 1285,52 
166 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 12  2       6 904680510 121922.0 1285,32 
167 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELINC 12  6       2 906948210 120518.7 1284,79 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
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